
Millard Girls Soccer 2020  

Practice starts July 27th, 4:00 at soccer fields (weekdays) until school starts then 3:30 

Varsity at 4:00, JV after about 5:30,  except ALA on Aug 11th.  Game        Leave   Arrive home  

Thursday, August 6  Delta    4:00    

Tuesday, August 11  @ ALA   5:00  JV first   3:00    9:30/10 

Thursday, August 13  @ Maeser Prep  4:00  1:15  9:30/10 

Tuesday, August 18  @ Richfield  4:00  1:45  9/9:30 

Thursday, August 20  ????    4:00 

Tuesday, August 25  Carbon   4:00 

Thursday, August 27  @ Emery   4:00  12:45  10/10:30 

Thursday, September 3 @ Parowan  4:00  1:30  9/9:30  

Tuesday, September 10 Gunnison   4:00    

Thursday, September 17 @ Beaver   4:00  2:00  8:30/9 

Thursday, September 24 Parowan   4:00   

Thursday, October 1  @ Gunnison  4:00  1:45  9/9:30 

Tues or Wed, October 6/7 Beaver    4:00  

   Manti Game Somewhere here IDK here or there 

Wednesday, October 14 1st Round    4:00 

Saturday, October 17  Quarter Finals  1:00 

Friday, October 22  Semi Finals (Juan Diego) 

Saturday, October 24  Finals (Rio Tinto) 


